ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

1 - Saturday 4 March 2017 4-3-2017 - 9:00
Event 1 Men, 200m obstacle swim 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. WIECK, Danny 91 Germany 2:15.50 A 30.05 1:45.76 34.67
hand geklokt
2. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:17.97 A 36.34
hand geklokt
3. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 2:19.90 A 36.25 35.97
4. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:25.61 A 31.93 36.56
5. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 2:26.32 A 32.59 37.58 39.03 37.12
6. BRINK, Jan 62  Stavermanbrigade 2:26.35 A 33.86 37.96 38.26 36.27
7. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 2:28.38 A 33.32 37.76 39.18 38.12
8. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 Izegemse Reddingsclub 2:29.81 A 35.33 38.64 38.94 36.90
9. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:31.64 B 33.61 37.91 39.68 40.44
10. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:32.15 B 34.42 37.48
11. MEERTEN, John 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:33.22 B 33.13 38.16 40.73 41.20
12. TICHELAAR, Falco 98 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar2:36.43 B 35.57 41.19 41.58 38.09
13. HOPPE, Steffen 95 DLRG Dettingen 2:39.38 B 34.53 39.07 42.17 43.61
14. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:53.85 B 37.95 42.60 45.34 47.96
15. ROORDA, Erik 82 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:54.14 B 37.23 45.11 46.72 45.08
16. TE HENNEPE, Hans 69 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:15.27 B
17. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:16.69 R 43.72 49.83 54.57 48.57
18. DE REUVER, Erik 67 Reddingsbrigade Oss 3:22.37 R 43.03 50.83 53.93 54.58
19. SHINN, Ryan 80  Reddingsbrigade Amersfoc3:24.74 55.84 54.01
Event 1 Boys, 200m obstacle swim YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. BONGERS, Rick 00 Heythuysen 2:21.78 A 31.97 35.96
2. STERN, Max 01 Germany 2:24.03 A
hand geklokt
3. BRINK, Guido 02 Stavermanbrigade 2:25.93 A 32.24 36.48 37.58 39.63
4. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02  Sint-Truiden 2:28.79 A 32.68 38.27 40.47 37.37
5. FEYS, Sammy 00 Flanders Coast Lifesavingt2:29.00 A 39.34 38.94
6. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 2:31.41 A 33.22 37.89 40.59 39.71
7. WULF, Arne 02 Germany 2:32.40 A 33.50 39.01 41.28 38.61
8. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01  Sint-Truiden 2:32.94 A 34.54 38.51 41.63 38.26
9. SCHULTZ, Marco 00 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 2:44.28 R 34.96 41.29 45.04 42.99
10. ALDERS, Casper 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:49.42 R 35.46 42.06 45.89 46.01
11. SMETS, Martijn 02 Reddingsbrigade Delft 3:45.58 47.09 56.06 1:03.11 59.32
sick RUSSCHEN, Tom 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
Event 2 Women, 200m obstacle swim 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 9:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. GROTE, Jessica 96 Germany 2:26.10 A 33.35 37.72 39.20 35.83
2. RIEHM, Alina 94  Germany 2:35.82 A 35.18 38.66 40.69 41.29
hand geklokt
3. TICHELAAR, Romy 95  Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar2:52.84 A 38.89 43.51 45.93 44 .51
4. PORTE, Annick 69 Izegemse Reddingsclub  3:09.38 A 43.51 48.62 49.22 48.03
5. TAS, Mariska 72 Reddingsbrigade Waddinx\3:14.38 A 43.53 49.04 52.15 49.66
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017

Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 2, Women, 200m obstacle swim, Prelim, 1998 and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
6. VAN LIEMPT, Ellis 77 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:14.92 A 44 .49 47.85
7. VEGTER - PAINE, Ellenooi79  Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:32.41 A 45.62 54.07 56.23 56.49
8. BAKHUIJZEN, Jolanda 81 Reddingsbrigade Waddinx\3:39.91 A 48.44 54.64 58.29 58.54
9. VAN DER KOOLJ, Astrid 64  Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:45.38 B 1:02.07 44 .81
10. DURIEUX, Mirjam 76 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:52.14 B 49.70 57.45 1:03.50 1:01.49
11. PERRIENS, Anouk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:56.02 B 49.59 59.66
Event 2 Women, 200m obstacle swim YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 9:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 2:26.56 A 33.67 37.75 38.14 37.00
2. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 2:28.45 A 33.01 36.86 39.07 39.51
3. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 2:30.32 A 34.27 39.12 38.76 38.17
hand geklokt
4. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 2:31.12 A 34.75 37.82 39.33 39.22
5. BRUIJNIKS, Kim 99 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:39.66 A 36.21 40.51 42.03 40.91
hand geklokt
6. HOBUS, Rafke 00  Heythuysen 2:40.25 A 36.62 41.09 42.68 39.86
7. GEENEN, Beau 99  Heythuysen 2:40.32 A 35.73 40.45 42.58 41.56
8. DE BEUCKELAER, Songs01a Brasschaatse Reddingsclu2:42.41 A 35.41 41.80 43.40 41.80
9. THIRY, Emma 01 Boust 2:42.74 R 36.47 41.39 43.88 41.00
10. KLOMP, Danique 02 Reddingsbrigade Weert  2:42.90 R 36.93 4217 43.34 40.46
11. DEN BOEF, Abigail 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:44.37 37.83 41.84 42.74 41.96
12. SHANI, Maieu 00 Brasschaatse Reddingsclu2:47.44 36.41 41.71 44.38 44.94
13. TERLOUW, Evi 99 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:48.24 36.57 41.94 44 .55 45.18
14. VAN BERBER, Danique 00  Heythuysen 2:48.26 38.69 43.31 44,18 42.08
15. GOOSSENS, Angelica 99 Brasschaatse Reddingsclu2:52.26 37.40 43.82 46.18 44.86
16. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 Heythuysen 2:56.72 36.15 44 .55 47.44 48.58
17. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:00.48 42.09 46.66 46.20 45.53
18. WALLBERG, Amanda 99 Nat Team Sweden 3:02.85 39.03 45.50 49.40 48.92
19. VAN HILLO, Michelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Waddinx\3:05.05 38.17 46.00 52.21 48.67
20. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:05.57 42.56 47.78 48.05 47.18
21. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 3:17.11 43.06 50.27 52.45 51.33
22. BONGERS, Iris 02  Heythuysen 3:35.90 46.56 54.62 57.47 57.25
Event 3 Men, 4 x 50m obstacle relay 2002 and older
4-3-2017 - 9:54 Results Prelim
Rank Time RT
1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:63.211:42.56  +0,71
HILLEBRINK, Alwin 92 +0,71 26.56 VAN ERK, Ruben 96 +0,23 28.29
HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 +0,26 27.59 HAZENOOQOT, Barry 91 +0,19 30.77
2. Heythuysen 1 1:563.711:48.00 +0,63
MEERTEN, Luuk 99 +0,63 28.30 HOBUS, Iwan 01 +0,45 28.68
BONGERS, Rick 00 +0,24 29.02 HOBUS, Lars 98 +0,17 27.71
Lifesavers Rockers 1 1:53.711:43.00 +0,87
, +0,87 28.00 LAUFKOETTER, David 97 +0,66 27.89
SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 +0,27 29.27 MALOWSKI, Jan 93 +0,22 28.55
4. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 1:53.871:55.00 +0,74
ATRES, Vincent 98 +0,74 27.66 STOETZER, Roelof 97 +0,26 28.40
NUMAN, Jos 98 +0,34 29.51 DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 +0,32 28.30
5. DLRG Dettingen 1 2:01.5¢1:46.50 +0,75
GOHSRICH, Julius 95 +0,75 29.53 HASE, Paul 98 +0,51 30.18
HOPPE, Steffen 95 +0,65 34.41 PATTAS, Luca 99 +0,25 27.46
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 3, Men, 4 x 50m obstacle relay, Prelim, 2002 and older

Rank Time RT
6. Sint-Truiden 1 2:01.621:56.20

VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02 30.42 VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 +0,27 31.02
JANS, Jorne 01 +0,55 29.95 VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 +0,50 30.23

7. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1 2:02.3:1:55.75 +0,69
WILMOTS, Robbe 00  +0,69 30.24 LABEEUW, Lucas 02  +0,59 30.71
VERDICKT, Bono 00 +0,33 32.78 VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99  +0,37 28.60

8. Reddingsbrigade Echt 1 2:03.011:50.00 +0,74
WILLEMS, Luuk 97  +0,74 28.79 VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02  +0,47 32.54
MEERTEN, Jack 97  +0,41 29.04 VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02  +0,67 32.64

EXH DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1 2:20.112:17.00 +0,82
SCHULTZ, Marco 00  +0,82 32.84 KAUF, Andreas 83  +0,51 36.45
HEISEL, Felix 94 33.44 SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 37.38

Event 4 Women, 4 x 50m obstacle relay 2002 and older

4-3-2017 - 10:05 Results Prelim

Rank Time RT

1. Germany 1 2:03.9:1:58.00 +0,66
LUEEHR, Kirsten 91  +0,66 31.18 DZIURON, Jasmin 93  +0,42 31.26
GROTE, Jessica 96  +0,40 30.99 GEYER, Annalena 97  +045 30.50

2. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 2:10.041:58.43 +0,65
PENNINGS, Elise 95  +0,65 30.21 HUTTEN, Ela 93  +0,16 32.62
GROOT, Kathy 97  +0,59 36.36 SENDEN, Chantal 93  +0,30 30.85

3. Heythuysen 1 2:10.342:05.00 +0,71
GEENEN, Beau 99 +0,71 31.76 SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty 91  +0,31 32.13
HEBBEN, Melissa 99  +0,14 32.55 HOBUS, Rafke 00  +0,52 33.90

4. Germany 2 2:11.082:01.00 +0,71
VAN OS, Lena 00  +0,71 31.63 RIEHM, Alina 94  +0,64 34.59
BUCHNER, Lara 02  +0,59 33.10 WENDEL, Lara 02  +0,79 31.73

5. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 2:15.9(2:10.00 +0,81
VAT, Caitlin 02  +0,81 35.05 ATRES, Leonie 00  +0,29 34.28
PERDIJK, Micky 02 +0,34 32.64 BRUIINIKS, Kim 99  +0,39 33.93

6. Heythuysen 2 2:21.0:2:15.00 +0,88
STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99  +0,88 36.61 PISTERS, Nathalie 01  +0,60 34.86
VAN BERBER, Danique 00  +0,34 36.56 JACOBS, Inge 00  +0,24 33.00

7. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 2:27.822:05.50 +0,89
ARKESTEIIN, Rosa 02  +0,89 41.03 HEEMELS, Robin 99  +0,44 33.22
JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 38.59 DEN BOEF, Abigail 02 34.98

8. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 3 2:47.052:42.50 +0,83
VEGTER - PAINE, Ellenoor 79  +0,83 44.09 SIMONS, Marielle 71 +0,44 41.69
DURIEUX, Mirjam 76 +0,07 42.20 VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76 +0,46 39.07
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 5 Men, 100m rescue medley 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 10:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. WIECK, Danny 91 Germany 1:05.84 A 27.02 38.82
2. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:14.13 A 29.13 45.00
3. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 Lifesavers Rockers 1:14.71 A 29.42 45.29
4. HOBUS, Lars 98  Heythuysen 1:14.98 A 29.96 45.02
5. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:17.03 A 30.25 46.78
6. ATRES, Vincent 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:19.11 A 29.49 49.62
7. HOPPE, Steffen 95 DLRG Dettingen 1:19.89 A 31.26 48.63
8. NUMAN, Jos 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:20.09 A 30.68 49.41
9. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:22.66 B 33.26 49.40
10. BRINK, Jan 62 Stavermanbrigade 1:23.84 B 31.09 52.75
11. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84  Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:28.28 B 31.83 56.45
12. STOPPELENBURG, Bart 85 Reddingsbrigade Delft 1:29.61 B 32.56 57.05
13. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:30.64 B 33.59 57.05
Event 5 Boys, 100m rescue medley YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 10:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:16.09 A 29.07 47.02
2. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02  Sint-Truiden 1:18.38 A 29.98 48.40
3. HOBUS, Iwan 01 Heythuysen 1:18.45 A 30.49 47.96
4. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99 Heythuysen 1:20.37 A 30.16 50.21
5. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:20.42 A 30.26 50.16
6. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 Sint-Truiden 1:21.50 A 30.14 51.36
7. BONGERS, Rick 00  Heythuysen 1:21.91 A 31.11 50.80
8. WULF, Arne 02 Germany 1:22.42 A 32.26 50.16
9. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 Sint-Truiden 1:24.29 R 32.50 51.79
10. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:24.30 R 31.40 52.90
11. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 1:25.99 32.43 53.56
12. BRINK, Guido 02 Stavermanbrigade 1:27.19 30.72 56.47
13. FEYS, Sammy 00 Flanders Coast Lifesavingteam 1:28.59 32.35 56.24
14. JANS, Jorne 01 Sint-Truiden 1:29.85 32.16 57.69
15. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:30.31
16. DALHUISEN, Jurgen 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:32.04
17. VERDICKT, Bono 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:34.12 34.40 59.72
18. VERHOEF, Jop 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:39.34 34.55 1:.04.79
19. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:39.89 33.70 1:06.19
20. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:44.45 3219 1:12.26
21. ALDERS, Casper 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:57.72 37.62 1:20.10
22. SMETS, Martijn 02 Reddingsbrigade Delft 2:15.72 43.57 1:32.15
DSQ DE REUVER, Tim 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:21.93 31.81 50.12
Event 6 Women, 100m rescue medley 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 11:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. HENDERSON, Emma 98 Great Britain 1:19.95 A 33.10 46.85
2. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 Germany 1:20.33 A 32.01 48.32
3. GROTE, Jessica 96 Germany 1:21.34 A 33.05 48.29
4. SENDEN, Chantal 93 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:21.89 A 31.93 49.96
5. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:22.54 A 31.52 51.02
6. GEYER, Annalena 97 Germany 1:23.95 A 32.33 51.62
7. PENNINGS, Elise 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:25.83 A 33.92 51.91
8. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:32.35 A 35.19 57.16
9. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:41.44 B 40.72 1:00.72
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 6, Women, 100m rescue medley, Prelim, 1998 and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
10. SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 DLRG Kusel KixXXX 1:43.76 B 39.94 1:03.82
11. GROOT, Kathy 97 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:45.89 B 37.48 1:08.41
12. PORTE, Annick 69 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:54.19 B 40.39 1:13.80
13. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:59.90 B 43.57 1:16.33

DSQ PERRIENS, Anouk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:40.47 48.64 1:51.83

code 22

Event 6 Women, 100m rescue medley YOB 1999 - 2002

4-3-2017 - 11:01 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. HEEMELS, Robin 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:22.42 A 32.44 49.98
2. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 1:25.09 A 34.00 51.09
3. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 1:28.44 A 33.36 55.08
4. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 1:29.72 A 34.01 55.71
5. HEBBEN, Melissa 99  Heythuysen 1:29.80 A 35.21 54.59
6. BRUIJNIKS, Kim 99 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:32.24 A 36.35 55.89
7. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 1:33.48 A 34.78 58.70
8. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:34.80 A 34.29 1:00.51
9. WOLFS, Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:37.69 R 37.99 59.70
10. VAN HILLO, Michelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:40.64 R 38.69 1:01.95
11. THIRY, Emma 01 Boust 1:41.60 36.12 1:05.48
12. KLOMP, Danique 02 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:41.90 37.43 1:.04.47
13. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:44.30 35.58 1:08.72
14. DEN BOEF, Abigail 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:45.62 34.25 1:11.37
15. VAN WETERING, Loes 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:46.91 37.41 1:09.50
16. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 1:46.99 36.91 1:10.08
17. GOOSSENS, Angelica 99 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:47.64 38.38  1:09.26
18. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:57.68
DSQ SHANI, Maieu 00 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:55.08 38.56 1:16.52
code 22

Event 7 Men, 100m manikin tow with fins 1998 and older

4-3-2017 - 11:21 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. LAUFKOETTER, David 97 Lifesavers Rockers 53.87 A 21.34 32.53
2. SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 Lifesavers Rockers 56.55 A
3. VAN ERK, Ruben 96  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 56.91 A 22.77 34.14
4. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 57.43 A 23.95 33.48
5. MEERTEN, Jack 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.73 A
6. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 1:00.32 A 24.64 35.68
7. STOETZER, Roelof 97 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:00.53 A
8. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:01.69 A
9. HOBUS, Lars 98  Heythuysen 1:01.96 B 25.02 36.94
10. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 1:02.13 B
11. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 1:02.43 B 25.72 36.71
12. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 Lifesavers Rockers 1:02.77 B
13. MEERTEN, John 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:03.97 B 25.08 38.89
14. HOBBEL, Kevin 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.82 B 26.67 38.15
15. NUMAN, Jos 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:06.54 B 26.00 40.54
16. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84  Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:07.56 B
17. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:08.68 R 27.69 40.99
hand geklokt
18. LUINJTELAAR, Pieter 83  Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 1:09.41 R 26.85 42.56
hand geklokt
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 7, Men, 100m manikin tow with fins, Prelim, 1998 and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
19. HEISEL, Felix 94  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:10.23 28.63 41.60
hand geklokt
20. DE REUVER, Erik 67 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:11.42 30.16 41.26
hand geklokt
21. TICHELAAR, Falco 98 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:12.65 26.49 46.16
22. TE HENNEPE, Hans 69 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:13.35 28.51 44.84
23. STOPPELENBURG, Bart 85  Reddingsbrigade Delft 1:13.90 29.63 44.27
hand geklokt
24. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:14.28 29.83 44 .45
hand geklokt
25. KAUF, Andreas 83  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:14.38 30.02 44.36
26. SHINN, Ryan 80  Reddingsbrigade Amersfoort 1:16.73 32.05 44.68
27. ROORDA, Erik 82  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:19.75 31.46 48.29
28. VAN DAM, Robert 66  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:28.51 35.02 53.49
DSQ ATRES, Vincent 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:10.04 24.78 45.26
code 20, pop aangeraakt voor aantikken muur
Event 7 Boys, 100m manikin tow with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 11:21 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99  Heythuysen 1:01.29 A
2. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 1:01.56 A 24 47 37.09
3. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 1:01.69 A 25.62 36.07
4. HANSSON, Dennis 00 Nat Team Sweden 1:03.44 A 24.94 38.50
5. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01  Sint-Truiden 1:03.97 A 25.89 38.08
6. VERDICKT, Bono 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:05.42 A 27.74 37.68
7. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:07.03 A 27.16 39.87
hand geklokt
8. VAN DEN BERG, Finn 01 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:07.75 A 28.10 39.65
hand geklokt
9. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:08.59 R 27.27 41.32
hand geklokt
10. STERN, Max 01  Germany 1:08.65 R 25.64 43.01
11. RUSSCHEN, Sem 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:08.87 28.54 40.33
hand geklokt
12. SCHULTZ, Marco 00 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:10.28 27.13 43.15
13. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:10.61 27.79 42.82
14. DALHUISEN, Jurgen 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:10.90 29.25 41.65
15. JANS, Jorne 01  Sint-Truiden 1:11.03 27.56 43.47
handgeklokt
16. VERHOEF, Jop 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:13.67
17. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:15.52
18. FEYS, Sammy 00  Flanders Coast Lifesavingteam 1:17.91 29.08 48.83
hand geklokt
19. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:18.64 31.16 47.48
20. ALDERS, Casper 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:20.66 18.41 1:02.25
21. SMETS, Martijn 02 Reddingsbrigade Delft 1:36.01 36.95 59.06
DSQ DE REUVER, Tim 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:11.65 26.57 45.08

valse start
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 8
4-3-2017 - 11:43

Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

1998 and older
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. NILSSON, Josefin 93 Nat Team Sweden 1:03.76 A 26.34 37.42
2. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:04.57 A 25.42 39.15
3. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91  Germany 1:06.22 A 26.80 39.42
4. PENNINGS, Elise 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:07.34 A 27.18 40.16
5. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:07.86 A 28.34 39.52
6. RIEHM, Alina 94  Germany 1:09.20 A 27.77 41.43
7. DZIURON, Jasmin 93 Germany 1:09.66 A 25.98 43.68
8. SAELLBERG, Erika 97 Nat Team Sweden 1:11.43 A 28.60 42.83
9. SENDEN, Chantal 93 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:11.49 B 28.84 42.65
10. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:12.68 B 28.90 43.78
11. TICHELAAR, Romy 95 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:14.21 B 31.45 42.76
12. GROOT, Kathy 97 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:15.65 B 30.02 45.63
13. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 1:18.81 B 31.59 47.22
14. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:20.17 B 29.41 50.76
15. VAN HILLO, Nathalie 96 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:20.75 B 20.44  1:00.31
16. BAKHUIJZEN, Jolanda 81 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:21.07 B 31.23 49.84
17. SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 DLRG Kusel KixXXX 1:22,22 R 30.84 51.38
18. VAN LIEMPT, Ellis 77  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:23.57 R 32.43 51.14
19. VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:24.69 34.43 50.26
20. TAS, Mariska 72 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:24.86 34.45 50.41
21. SIMONS, Marielle 71 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:25.68 35.03 50.65
22. VEGTER - PAINE, Ellenoor 79  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:32.15 36.12 56.03
23. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:35.68 36.92 58.76
24. REIJERINK - VERHELJ, Jacque67e Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:36.77 39.95 56.82
25. VAN DER KOOLlJ, Astrid 64  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:38.61 38.61 1:00.00
26. PERRIENS, Anouk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:40.79 38.37  1:02.42
27. CELIE, Wilna 58 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:59.35 18.31 1:41.04
DSQ SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty91 Heythuysen 1:09.14 26.82 42.32
liin na 10m niet gestrekt
DSQ GEYER, Annalena 97  Germany 1:17.10 28.54 48.56
code 19, pop met gezicht in het water
DSQ DURIEUX, Mirjam 76  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:29.38 34.75 54.63
code 34, lijn niet gestrekt bij 10m lijn
Event 8 Women, 100m manikin tow with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 11:43 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:05.89 A 25.39 40.50
2. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 1:06.12 A 26.88 39.24
3. HEEMELS, Robin 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:06.14 A 27.16 38.98
4. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 1:10.96 A 28.28 42.68
5. ATRES, Leonie 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:12.31 A 28.02 44.29
6. GEENEN, Beau 99  Heythuysen 1:13.34 A 30.59 42.75
7. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 1:13.55 A 28.78 44.77
8. JACOBS, Inge 00  Heythuysen 1:14.46 A 31.01 43.45
9. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:14.89 R 29.72 4517
10. HEBBEN, Melissa 99  Heythuysen 1:14.98 R 29.00 45.98
11. TERLOUW, Evi 99 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:15.13 29.29 45.84
12. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:15.36 30.62 44.74
13. WALLBERG, Amanda 99 Nat Team Sweden 1:15.78 30.60 45.18
14. STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99  Heythuysen 1:15.91 29.21 46.70
15. MELANDER, Linnea 00 Romerike 1:15.98 28.63 47.35
16. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:16.98 29.61 47.37
17. WOLFS, Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:17.26 30.62 46.64
18. VAT, Caitlin 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:17.37 31.05 46.32
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Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

ILSE Dordrecht 2017

Event 8, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins, Prelim, YOB 1999 - 2002

Rank

19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
DSQ

VERSCHOOR, Iris
GOOSSENS, Angelica
JANSSEN, Isabelle
THIRY, Emma
JETTEN, Maike
PISTERS, Nathalie
SHANI, Maieu

VAN HILLO, Michelle
VAN WETERING, Loes
PERDIJK, Micky
ARKESTEIJN, Rosa
VERDICKT, Phebe
BONGERS, Iris
HOBUS, Rafke

niet optijd geklikt

YB

99
99
00
01
02
01
00
00
99
02
02
02
02
00

Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub
Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

Boust

Reddingsbrigade Echt
Heythuysen
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub

Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense

Reddingsbrigade Oss
Reddingsbrigade Gouda
Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe

Heythuysen
Heythuysen

I N N I I S S S S N S N

Time

:17.56
:17.79
:18.82
:19.34
:19.34
:20.16
:20.21
:21.06
:23.07
:23.36
:25.66
:27.68
:36.01
:26.59

Pts

50m

30.37
30.17
33.51
30.13
30.89
31.17
30.66
30.94
31.47
30.04
34.43
32.22
35.74
30.42

100m

47.19
47.62
45.31
49.21
48.45
48.99
49.55
50.12
51.60
53.32
51.23
55.46
1:00.27
56.17
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

1 - Saturday 4 March 2017

4-3-2017 - 9:00

Event 1
4-3-2017 - 16:03

Men, 200m obstacle swim

1998 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Final A
1. WIECK, Danny 91  Germany 2:06.08 28.69 32.32 33.38 31.69
2. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:15.55 30.38 33.82 35.50 35.85
3. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 2:21.91 31.97 35.59 36.54 37.81
4. BRINK, Jan 62  Stavermanbrigade 2:24.87 32.80 37.41 38.24 36.42
5. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 2:26.60 32.37 35.94 38.52 39.77
6. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:28.67 34.18 37.12
7. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 2:28.84 33.58 37.99 39.49 37.78
8. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:32.28 33.78 38.55 40.06 39.89
Final B
9. MEERTEN, John 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:30.86 32.28 38.85 40.66 39.07
10. TICHELAAR, Falco 98 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar2:41.25 37.51 41.74 40.99 41.01
11. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:15.85 42.98 49.86
hand geklokt
Event 1 Boys, 200m obstacle swim YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 16:03 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Final
1. BONGERS, Rick 00  Heythuysen 2:17.91 30.98 35.28 36.36 35.29
2. STERN, Max 01  Germany 2:21.44 32.05 36.31 36.77 36.31
3. BRINK, Guido 02  Stavermanbrigade 2:22.33 32.10 36.70 36.90 36.63
4. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 2:25.00 31.40 36.51 38.32 38.77
5. FEYS, Sammy 00 Flanders Coast Lifesavingt2:28.78 33.23 37.78 39.46 38.31
6. WULF, Arne 02 Germany 2:30.85 34.61 38.36 39.88 38.00
7. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02  Sint-Truiden 2:30.88 33.20 38.20 40.47 39.01
8. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01  Sint-Truiden 2:33.64 34.35 39.24 41.28 38.77
Event 2 Women, 200m obstacle swim 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 16:19 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Final A
1. GROTE, Jessica 96  Germany 2:25.82 33.27 36.96 38.72 36.87
2. RIEHM, Alina 94  Germany 2:30.66 33.68 37.38 39.59 40.01
3. TICHELAAR, Romy 95 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar2:55.91 39.29 44.70 46.69 45.23
4. PERRIENS, Anouk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:50.63 50.25 59.40 1:00.43 1:00.55
Event 2 Women, 200m obstacle swim YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 16:19 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Final
1. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 2:24.33 32.17 36.16 38.08 37.92
2. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 2:27.59 33.80 37.69 38.66 37.44
3. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 2:31.37 35.11 38.49 39.32 38.45
4. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 2:33.06 34.50 38.31 40.44 39.81
5. GEENEN, Beau 99  Heythuysen 2:37.25 35.45 39.51 41.66 40.63
6. HOBUS, Rafke 00 Heythuysen 2:39.26 35.45 40.29 42.26 41.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

5-3-2017 21:22 - Page 1



ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 2, Women, 200m obstacle swim, Final, YOB 1999 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
7. THIRY, Emma 01 Boust 2:40.27 35.60 40.76 42.96 40.95
8. DE BEUCKELAER, Songs01a Brasschaatse Reddingsclu2:44.17 35.50 40.63 43.71 44.33
Event 3 Men, 4 x 50m obstacle relay 2002 and older
4-3-2017 - 16:33 Results Final
Rank Time RT
Final

1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:45.5¢1:53.21  +0,68

, +0,68 25.93 , +0,20 26.94

+0,39 25.52 , +0,29 27.19
2. Lifesavers Rockers 1 1:46.371:53.71  +0,79

, +0,79 26.79 , +0,52 25.96

+0,21 26.63 , +0,50 26.99
3. Heythuysen 1 1:565.5€1:53.71  +0,67

, +0,67 29.26 , +0,26 28.71

+0,16 29.08 , +0,29 28.53
4. Reddingsbrigade Echt 1 1:56.2(2:03.01  +0,72

, +0,72 28.45 , +0,27 28.49

, +0,20 28.37 , +0,43 30.89
5. DLRG Dettingen 1 2:02.2t2:01.58 +0,78

, +0,78 29.74 , +0,55 30.03

, +0,68 34.86 , +0,34 27.62
6. Sint-Truiden 1 2:02.2¢2:01.62 +0,72

, +0,72 30.77 , +0,21 31.11

31.24 , 29.16
7. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1 2:03.6€2:02.33 +0,68

, +0,68 30.26 , +0,58 30.97

+0,35 32.87 , +0,46 29.58
Event 4 Women, 4 x 50m obstacle relay 2002 and older
4-3-2017 - 16:40 Results Final
Rank Time RT

Final

1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:58.7€2:10.04 +0,78

, +0,78 29.54 , +0,21 29.86

+0,29 31.62 , +0,30 27.74
2. Germany 1 2:00.622:03.93 +0,67

, +0,67 31.13 , +0,21 29.35

+0,28 30.30 , +0,27 29.84
3. Heythuysen 1 2:08.6£2:10.34 +0,74

, +0,74 31.93 , +0,17 30.51

+0,29 32.58 , +0,38 33.63
4. Germany 2 2:10.5€2:11.05 +0,66

, +0,66 31.21 , +0,60 35.02

+0,52 33.03 , +0,41 31.32
5. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 2:21.222:27.82 +0,69

: +0,69 38.28 , 32.72

+0,28 38.00 , +0,36 32.22
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 4, Women, 4 x 50m obstacle relay, Final, 2002 and older

Rank Time RT
6. Heythuysen 2 2:22.572:21.03 +0,74
, +0,74 36.10 , +0,36 35.48
37.82 , 33.17
7. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 3 2:48.312:47.05 +0,95
, +0,95 46.87 , +0,48 41.00
+0,53 40.63 , +0,42 39.81
Event 5 Men, 100m rescue medley 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 16:47 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. WIECK, Danny 91 Germany 1:02.34 25.85 36.49
2. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 Lifesavers Rockers 1:10.70 27.82 42.88
3. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:12.07 28.83 43.24
4. HOBUS, Lars 98  Heythuysen 1:15.96 29.54 46.42
5. HOPPE, Steffen 95 DLRG Dettingen 1:19.37 31.13 48.24
6. BRINK, Jan 62 Stavermanbrigade 1:26.90 32.66 54.24
Event 5 Boys, 100m rescue medley YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 16:47 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final
1. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02  Sint-Truiden 1:14.58 30.38 44.20
2. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:16.01 28.92 47.09
3. HOBUS, Iwan 01 Heythuysen 1:18.09 30.36 47.73
4. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:18.91 30.24 48.67
5. WULF, Arne 02 Germany 1:21.30 33.09 48.21
6. BONGERS, Rick 00 Heythuysen 1:21.71 31.51 50.20
7. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 Sint-Truiden 1:26.80 31.66 55.14
8. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 Sint-Truiden 1:28.06 33.13 54.93
Event 6 Women, 100m rescue medley 1998 and older
4-3-2017 - 17:00 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. HENDERSON, Emma 98  Great Britain 1:18.67 31.84 46.83
2. SENDEN, Chantal 93 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:19.36 31.11 48.25
3. GROTE, Jessica 96 Germany 1:20.65 32.74 47.91
4. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 Germany 1:21.76 31.26 50.50
5. GEYER, Annalena 97 Germany 1:23.55 32.62 50.93
6. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:30.49 35.67 54.82
7. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:33.71 31.92  1:01.79
8. SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:39.41 38.08 1:01.33
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 6, Women, 100m rescue medley, Final

Event 6 Women, 100m rescue medley YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 17:00 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final
1. VANOS, Lena 00 Germany 1:19.99 32.36 47.63
2. HEEMELS, Robin 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:22.15 31.08 51.07
3. HEBBEN, Melissa 99  Heythuysen 1:27.82 34.31 53.51
4. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 1:27.91 34.05 53.86
5. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 1:28.20 32.24 55.96
6. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 1:30.26 35.31 54.95
7. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:35.60 34.19  1:.01.41
8. WOLFS, Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:38.54 37.20 1:01.34
Event 7 Men, 100m manikin tow with fins 1998 and older
4-3-2017 -17:13 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 Lifesavers Rockers 55.15 24.04 31.11
2. VAN ERK, Ruben 96  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 55.85 22.69 33.16
3. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 56.88 24.02 32.86
4. LAUFKOETTER, David 97 Lifesavers Rockers 57.64 21.57 36.07
5. MEERTEN, Jack 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.14 23.81 34.33
6. STOETZER, Roelof 97 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:00.94 23.38 37.56
7. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 1:01.32 25.16 36.16
8. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:01.92 22.81 39.11
Final B
9. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 1:02.00 25.61 36.39
10. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 Lifesavers Rockers 1:02.77 26.24 36.53
11. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:03.03 26.87 36.16
12. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 1:04.06 25.72 38.34
13. MEERTEN, John 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.67 26.19 38.48
14. HOBUS, Lars 98  Heythuysen 1:04.85 26.52 38.33
Event 7 Boys, 100m manikin tow with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 -17:13 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final
1. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99  Heythuysen 1:00.71 24.80 35.91
2. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 1:01.56 2519 36.37
3. HANSSON, Dennis 00 Nat Team Sweden 1:02.19 25.58 36.61
4. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 Sint-Truiden 1:03.02 24.80 38.22
5. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 1:03.86 25.40 38.46
6. VAN DEN BERG, Finn 01 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:07.90 26.98 40.92
7. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:10.53 27.50 43.03
8. VERDICKT, Bono 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:12.34 26.20 46.14
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Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 8
4-3-2017 -17:24

Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

1998 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. NILSSON, Josefin 93 Nat Team Sweden 1:02.64 25.28 37.36
2. DZIURON, Jasmin 93 Germany 1:02.81 25.80 37.01
3. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:04.42 25.75 38.67
4. PENNINGS, Elise 95  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:06.17 27.90 38.27
5. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:08.92 29.09 39.83
6. RIEHM, Alina 94 Germany 1:10.09 27.51 42.58
7. SAELLBERG, Erika 97 Nat Team Sweden 1:10.49 28.47 42.02
8. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 Germany 1:10.66 26.95 43.71
Final B
9. SENDEN, Chantal 93 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:10.24 29.29 40.95
10. TICHELAAR, Romy 95 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:13.66 30.55 43.11
11. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:13.86 29.12 44.74
12. GROOT, Kathy 97 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:14.43 29.27 45.16
13. VAN HILLO, Nathalie 96 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:18.45 31.48 46.97
14. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:20.45 31.41 49.04
15. BAKHUIJZEN, Jolanda 81 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:21.61 31.22 50.39
Event 8 Women, 100m manikin tow with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
4-3-2017 - 17:24 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final
1. HEEMELS, Robin 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:06.51 26.65 39.86
2. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 1:07.63 27.40 40.23
3. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 1:10.95 28.16 42.79
4. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:13.27 25.70 47.57
5. JACOBS, Inge 00  Heythuysen 1:15.15 30.90 44.25
6. DESCAMPS, Elise 01 Boust 1:15.18 29.72 45.46
7. GEENEN, Beau 99  Heythuysen 1:16.91 29.82 47.09
8. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1:18.54 29.56 48.98
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

2 - Sunday 5 March 2017 5-3-2017 - 9:00
Event 9 Men, 100m manikin carry with fins 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. WIECK, Danny 91 Germany 49.34 A
2. SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 Lifesavers Rockers 52.34 A
3. LAUFKOETTER, David 97 Lifesavers Rockers 52.98 A
4. MEERTEN, Jack 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 53.31 A
5. VAN ERK, Ruben 96 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 54.32 A
6. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 54.58 A
7. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 54.71 A
8. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 55.73 A
9. STOETZER, Roelof 97 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 56.16 B
10. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 57.80 B
11. MEERTEN, John 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.47 B
12. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 58.53 B
13. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 58.92 B
14. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:00.35 B
15. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:00.97 B
16. ATRES, Vincent 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:01.30 B
17. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:01.87 R
18. VAN T OEVER, Gerrit 87 NL Defensie 1:02.09 R
19. DEFOIN, Steven 96 Sint-Truiden 1:03.12
20. VAN DAM, Tom 92 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:03.55
21. TICHELAAR, Falco 98 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:04.01
22. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84  Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:04.15
23. ALINK, Nick 95 NL Defensie 1:04.92
24. HOPPE, Steffen 95 DLRG Dettingen 1:05.44
25. DONA, Michiel 80 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:05.52
26. LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 1:05.60
27. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:08.76
28. DEENEN, Jesse 97 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 1:12.01
29. HEISEL, Felix 94  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:14.34
30. DE REUVER, Erik 67 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:15.49
31. KUEHN, Martijn 83  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:16.22
32. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:16.97
33. SHINN, Ryan 80  Reddingsbrigade Amersfoort 1:27.84
34. VAN DAM, Robert 66 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:38.71
Event 9 Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 56.38 A
2. STERN, Max 01 Germany 57.49 A
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:00.19 A
4. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 Sint-Truiden 1:01.55 A
5. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:02.15 A
6. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 1:02.24 A
7. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 Sint-Truiden 1:02.63 A
8. JANS, Jorne 01 Sint-Truiden 1:02.66 A
9. HANSSON, Dennis 00 Nat Team Sweden 1:02.76 R
10. VERDICKT, Bono 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:03.75 R
11. WULF, Arne 02 Germany 1:04.37
12. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:04.77
13. HOBUS, lwan 01 Heythuysen 1:04.98
14. BONGERS, Rick 00 Heythuysen 1:05.61
15. DE REUVER, Tim 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:06.11
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 9, Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins, Prelim, YOB 1999 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
16. DALHUISEN, Jurgen 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:08.37
17. FEYS, Sammy 00 Flanders Coast Lifesavingteam 1:10.88
18. RUSSCHEN, Sem 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:11.40
19. VERHOEF, Jop 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:13.38
20. DEN BREEJEN, Thijs 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:18.54
21. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:21.59
22. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:21.89
DSQ VAN DEN BERG, Finn 01 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:10.08
code 9, valse start
DSQ VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin 01 Reddingsbrigade Rosmalen 1:15.35
code 9, valse start
Event 10 Women, 100m manikin carry with fins 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 9:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. NILSSON, Josefin 93 Nat Team Sweden 58.59 A
2. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 59.63 A
3. DZIURON, Jasmin 93 Germany 1:01.05 A
4. GEYER, Annalena 97 Germany 1:01.91 A
5. HENDERSON, Emma 98 Great Britain 1:02.22 A
6. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:02.30 A
7. BOUTER, Rene 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:10.10 A
8. SAELLBERG, Erika 97 Nat Team Sweden 1:13.44 A
9. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:14.54 B
10. VAN SOEST, Elaine 90 NL Defensie 1:15.90 B
11. VAN HILLO, Nathalie 96 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:17.47 B
12. ALDERS, Suzanne 73  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:17.84 B
13. GROOT, Kathy 97 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:17.89 B
14. TICHELAAR, Romy 95 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:19.52 B
15. GELMERS, Sharon 94 NL Defensie 1:20.39 B
16. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94  NL Defensie 1:22.65 B
17. VAN LIEMPT, Ellis 77 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:25.61 R
18. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 1:25.81 R
19. VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:26.97
20. TAS, Mariska 72  Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:27.26
21. SIMONS, Marielle 71 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:28.73
22. DALHUISEN, Mariska 73  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:32.95
23. VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet 68  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:37.77
24. PORTE, Annick 69 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:39.39
25. REIJERINK - VERHEIJ, Jacque67e Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:43.66
hand geklokt
26. PERRIENS, Anouk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:45.99
27. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 Izegemse Reddingsclub 1:47.79
28. VAN DER KOOLIJ, Astrid 64  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:50.91
hand geklokt
29. CELIE, Wilna 58 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2:02.90
hand geklokt
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 10, Women, 100m manikin carry with fins, Prelim

Event 10 Women, 100m manikin carry with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 9:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:01.28 A
2. HEEMELS, Robin 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:02.79 A
3. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 1:04.20 A
4. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 1:04.93 A
5. HEBBEN, Melissa 99  Heythuysen 1:06.40 A
6. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 1:06.62 A
7. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 1:07.82 A
8. ATRES, Leonie 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:07.92 A
9. STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99  Heythuysen 1:09.29 R
10. MELANDER, Linnea 00 Romerike 1:09.38 R
11. TERLOUW, Evi 99 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:10.61
12. VAN BERBER, Danique 00 Heythuysen 1:12.11
13. DEN BOEF, Abigail 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:13.50
hand geklokt
14. JACOBS, Inge 00  Heythuysen 1:13.89
15. VAT, Caitlin 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:16.88
16. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:17.00
17. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:17.56
18. PERDIJK, Micky 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:17.62
19. VERSCHOOR, Iris 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:18.10 25.59 52.51
20. VAN WETERING, Loes 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:21.62
21. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:21.95
22. WALLBERG, Amanda 99 Nat Team Sweden 1:22.04
23. VAN HILLO, Michelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Waddinxveense 1:26.20
24. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 Heythuysen 1:26.95
25. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:27.50
hand geklokt
26. THIJSSEN, Eline 00 Reddingsbrigade Rosmalen 1:28.16
27. JETTEN, Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:29.90
hand geklokt
28. VAN STIN, Zoe 02 Reddingsbrigade Rosmalen 1:33.28
hand geklokt
29. BONGERS, Iris 02  Heythuysen 1:40.00
hand geklokt
Event 11 Men, 50m manikin carry 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 9:52 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time RT
1. WIECK, Danny 91 28.97 2880 +0,74
2. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 33.23 3250 +0,85
3. HILLEBRINK, Alwin 92 3345 3200 +0,76
4. VAN DER MELIJ, Melvin 93 34.13 2968 +0,71
5. LAUFKOETTER, David 97 3497 3150 +0,85
6. STOETZER, Roelof 97 35.03 34.77 +0,81
7. DE GREEF, Rick 84 35.33 3240 +0,71
8. HOPPE, Erich 91 3546 3350 +0,74
9. BAIS, Robert 78 3557 3250 +0,91
10. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 36.40 36.00 +0,86
11. VAN ERK, Ruben 96 36.44 35.00
12. ATRES, Vincent 98 36.49 36.50 +0,71
13. HOPPE, Steffen 95 36.66 36.00 +0,80
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 11, Men, 50m manikin carry, Prelim, 1998 and older

Rank YB Time RT
14. HOBUS, Lars 98 36.89 36.23 +0,72
15. MEERTEN, Jack 97 36.94 34.90
16. VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit 87 37.29 3150 +0,79
17. GEENEN, Sven 98 37.43 36.00 +0,73
18. ALINK, Nick 95 38.04 30.00 +0,86
19. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 39.24 37.30 +0,86
20. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 39.44 38.00 +0,76
21. MEERTEN, John 97 39.53 37.50
22. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 40.34 37.00 +0,86
23. LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 40.42 41.00 +0,80
24. DEFOIN, Steven 96 4055 36.64 +0,82
25. TICHELAAR, Falco 98 4099 4281 +0,90
26. VAN DAM, Tom 92 41.40 4250
27. DEENEN, Jesse 97 4156 42.00 +1,17
28. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 4201 4400 +0,96
29. BRINK, Jan 62 4273 38,50 +0,81
30. DONA, Michiel 80 4324 4189 +1,02
31. HEISEL, Felix 94 4542 4190 +1,10
32. KUEHN, Martijn 83 4752 47.00 +1,09
33. DE REUVER, Erik 67 5495 53.73 +1,14
34. VAN DAM, Robert 66 58.011:01.44
35. SHINN, Ryan 80 1:0043 51.59 +0,90
DSQ TE HENNEPE, Hans 69 49.62 53.00 +0,68
code 9 valse start
Event 11 Boys, 50m manikin carry YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 9:52 Results Prelim
Rank YB Time RT
1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 36.92 37.10 +0,78
2. MEERTEN, Luuk 99 37.34 3550
3. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02 3745 3422 +0,85
4. BONGERS, Rick 00 37.98 38.99 +0,81
5. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 38.00 36.50 +0,69
6. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 3840 3748 +0,75
7. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99 39.18 37.00 +0,75
8. STERN, Max 01 39.45 36.67 +0,68
9. HOBUS, Iwan 01 39.66 38.93 +0,87
10. WULF, Arne 02 40.50 NT
hand geklokt
11. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 4059 3852 +0,88
12. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 40.82 45.00
13. JANS, Jorne 01 4092 3851 +0,69
14. HANSSON, Dennis 00 4252 42.00 +0,90
15. RUSSCHEN, Sem 99 4292 4432 +0,87
16. DALHUISEN, Jurgen 00 43.03 44.00 +0,89
17. VERDICKT, Bono 00 43.33 4350 +0,94
18. FEYS, Sammy 00 4349 41.07 +0,64
19. BRINK, Guido 02 45.32 41.00
20. SCHULTZ, Marco 00 46.25 41.70 +0,85
21. VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin 01 46.85 4648 +1,30
22. PATTAS, Luca 99 48.10 4250 +1,10
23. DEN BREEJEN, Thijs 02 48.29 NT  +0,94
24. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 49.43 NT

hand geklokt
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 11, Boys, 50m manikin carry, Prelim, YOB 1999 - 2002

Rank
25.

VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
hand geklokt

Event 12
5-3-2017 - 10:16

YB
02

Women, 50m manikin carry

Time

51.94

1998 and older
Results Prelim

Rank
1.

©WNOIOr®N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

HENDERSON, Emma
GEYER, Annalena
MACARTNEY, Marina
LUEEHR, Kirsten
GROTE, Jessica
SENDEN, Chantal
PENNINGS, Elise

SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty

RIEHM, Alina
DZIURON, Jasmin
GROOT, Kathy
GEUBELS, Kaat
GELMERS, Sharon
BOUTER, Rene

VAN SOEST, Elaine
TICHELAAR, Romy
VAN HAAREN, Renate
SCHULTZ, Vanessa
KEURENTJES, Anne
VAN HILLO, Nathalie
VANHIJFTE, Rody
SAELLBERG, Erika
VAN LIEMPT, Ellis
DALHUISEN, Mariska
VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein
TAS, Mariska

PORTE, Annick
ALDERS, Suzanne
VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid
SIMONS, Marielle

VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet
VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid
CELIE, Wilna

Event 12
5-3-2017 - 10:16

YB

98
97
90
91
9%
93
95
9
94
93
97
96
94
98
90
95
92
9%
95
9%
94
97
77
73
76
72
69
73
62
71
68
64
58

Women, 50m manikin carry

Time
38.42
38.98
39.10
39.12
39.52
40.06
40.36
41.19
43.65
44.63
45.49
45.50
45.84
46.25
46.58
47.60
48.28
49.26
49.81
51.68
52.01
5247
52.79
53.41
53.74
54.11
55.11
55.56
56.48
59.41

:03.80
:04.6€1:01.53
:10.17

37.26
37.30
37.20
38.00
37.22
37.50
37.00
40.00
39.00
40.50
43.00
43.00
44.00
42.00
45.00
45.81
44.94
48.50
49.00
49.29
44.50
45.00
53.49
54.08
51.20
55.00
55.30
56.00
53.00
53.43
56.42

NT

RT

+0,84
+0,71
+0,76
+0,79
+0,79
+0,81
+0,72
+0,76
+0,71
+0,82
+0,69
+0,88
+0,72

+0,94
+0,88
+0,74

+0,92
+0,81
+0,83
+0,67
+1,10
+1,02

+0,95
+0,85
+1,11
+0,92
+0,90
+0,98
+0,87
+1,05

YOB 1999 - 2002
Results Prelim

Rank
1.

©WNOIOr®N

VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte
GEENEN, Beau
BUCHNER, Lara

BRINK, Celine

HEBBEN, Melissa
BRUIJNIKS, Kim
STEENBEKKERS, Danielle
DESCAMPS, Elise
PERDIJK, Micky

YB

99
99
02
00
99
99
99
01
02

Time
41.01
41.45
43.08
43.75
43.77
44.79
44.92
45.40
45.69

40.20
39.00
42.50
42.00
41.16
43.25
53.50
44.20
45.00

RT

+0,74
+0,70
+0,79

+0,83
+0,84
+0,75
+0,95
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 12, Women, 50m manikin carry, Prelim, YOB 1999 - 2002

Rank

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Event 13

KLOMP, Danique
TERLOUW, Evi
WENDEL, Lara

VAT, Caitlin

ATRES, Leonie
WOLFS, Sharon
HOBUS, Rafke

DEN BOEF, Abigail
VAN BERBER, Danique
HINNEMAN, Tessa
VERSCHOQOR, Iris
THIRY, Emma

VAN WETERING, Loes
ARKESTEIJN, Rosa
VAN LOON, Isabel
VAN STIJN, Zoe
JETTEN, Maike
WALLBERG, Amanda
VERDICKT, Phebe
BONGERS, Iris
THIJSSEN, Eline

5-3-2017 - 10:40

YB

02
9
02
02
00
00
00
02
00
9
99
01
99
02
02
02
02
99
02
02
00

Men, 4 x 25m manikin relay

Time RT

46.51 45.00
46.64 46.87 +0,80
46.91 4290 +0,82
47.51 47.00 +0,83
47.62 4459 +0,62
47.78 46.70 +0,71
47.84 49.00 +0,71
48.59 NT +0,75
48.74 47.78 +0,85
48.90 4850 +0,84
49.81 4897 +0,72
52.63 4580 +0,80
52.90 5343 +0,86
53.63 NT +0,78
5457 49.00 +0,81
55.21 NT  +0,86

58.97 NT
59.85 55.64 +0,94

1:01.77 55.00
1:02.10 NT  +0,99
1:0262 53.51 +0,77
2002 and older

Results Prelim

Rank
1.

Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1

HENDRIKS, Robert 90  22.69
VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin 93
Lifesavers Rockers 1

PAHMEYER, Nico 90  25.51
SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1

ATRES, Vincent 98 20.26
VAN DAM, Reinier 95
Heythuysen 1

HOBUS, Lars 98  34.93
GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99

NL Defensie 1

BAIS, Robert 78  37.14
DE GREEF, Rick 84
Sint-Truiden 1

VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02 4547
JANS, Jorne 01

DLRG Dettingen 1

HOPPE, Erich 91  40.96
HOPPE, Steffen 95
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1
VERDICKT, Bono 00  30.59
VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99
Reddingsbrigade Echt 1

MEERTEN, John 97 3998
MEERTEN, Jack 97

HAZENOOT, Barry
HILLEBRINK, Alwin

LAUFKOETTER, David

STOETZER, Roelof
DE KNOOP, Bastiaan

HOBUS, Iwan
GEENEN, Sven

ALINK, Nick

VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit

VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas
VANDERVOORDE, Jan

GOHSRICH, Julius
PATTAS, Luca

WILMOTS, Robbe
LABEEUW, Lucas

HOBBEL, Kevin
WILLEMS, Luuk

91
92

97

97
86

01

95
87

01
01

95

00
02

97

Time

1:15.351:11.04
52.66

1:16.521:09.00
51.01

1:20.5%1:18.00
1:00.26

1:21.7€1:14.00
46.85

1:22.471:16.60
45.33

1:30.221:26.61
44.75

1:30.641:23.00
49.68

1:31.3¢1:28.00
1:00.80

1:39.141:18.00
59.16

RT
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 13, Men, 4 x 25m manikin relay, Prelim, 2002 and older

Rank Time RT
10. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2 1:42.7(1:30.00
KUEHN, Martijn 83  50.92 TE HENNEPE, Hans 69 51.78
DONA, Michiel 80 VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69
11. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 1:45.481:32.00
RUSSCHEN, Sem 99 5273 VERHOEF, Jop 02 5272
DEN BREEJEN, Thijs 02 IN'T VELD, Marijn 00
EXH DLRG Kusel KixXXX 1 1:46.011:55.00
KAUF, Andreas 83 41.74 HEISEL, Felix 94 1:04.27
SCHULTZ, Marco 00 SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96
Event 14 Women, 4 x 25m manikin relay 2002 and older
5-3-2017 - 10:50 Results Prelim
Rank Time RT
1. Germany 1 1:31.821:24.00
GROTE, Jessica 96  33.18 DZIURON, Jasmin 93 58.64
LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 GEYER, Annalena 97
2. Heythuysen 1 1:36.3£1:32.00
SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty 91  30.56 CUIJPERS, Isa 99 1:05.79
JACOBS, Marlou 95 GEENEN, Beau 99
3. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:39.0€1:30.13
GROOT, Kathy 97  37.15 HUTTEN, Ela 93 1:01.93
PENNINGS, Elise 95 SENDEN, Chantal 93
4. Germany 2 1:44.311:30.00
RIEHM, Alina 94 WENDEL, Lara 02
BUCHNER, Lara 02 VAN OS, Lena 00
5. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 1:49.211:38.00
VAT, Caitlin 02 ATRES, Leonie 00
PERDIJK, Micky 02 BRUIJNIKS, Kim 99
6. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 1:52.681:52.00
JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 VERSCHOOR, Iris 99
ARKESTEIN, Rosa 02 HEEMELS, Robin 99
7. Heythuysen 2 1:54.671:50.00
JACOBS, Inge 00 JACOBS, Britt 01
PISTERS, Nathalie 01 STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99
8. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2 2:14.4¢2:17.00
VAN LIEMPT, Ellis 77  27.63 VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet 68 1:46.86
DALHUISEN, Mariska 73 ALDERS, Suzanne 73
Event 15 Men, 200m superlifesaver 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 11:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. HAZENOOQT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:27.64 A 31.61 43.10 35.88 37.05
2. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:28.88 A 29.98 43.32 37.86 37.72
3. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:30.10 A 29.08 43.27 37.08 40.67
4. VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit 87 NL Defensie 2:32.67 A 28.46 44.46 41.30 38.45
5. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86  Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:35.61 A 31.21 44 .41 38.69 41.30
6. MEERTEN, Jack 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:36.72 A 30.09 45.05 41.72 39.86
7. HOBUS, Lars 98 Heythuysen 2:37.15 A 30.91 45.24 39.89 41.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017

Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 15, Men, 200m superlifesaver, Prelim, 1998 and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
8. STOETZER, Roelof 97 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:40.41 A 30.25 49.28 41.18 39.70
9. PAHMEYER, Nico 90 Lifesavers Rockers 2:40.51 B 30.02 45.75 16.93 1:07.81
10. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:41.41 B 31.48 50.13 39.57 40.23
11. VAN DAM, Tom 92 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:45.85 B 31.39 48.29 42.63 43.54
12. BRINK, Jan 62  Stavermanbrigade 2:47.14 B 31.70 48.17 43.61 43.66
13. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84  Reddingsbrigade Weert  2:48.37 B 31.83 49.32 42.44 44,78
14. DE GREEF, Rick 84  NL Defensie 2:48.95 B 31.02 47.00 44.24 46.69
15. DEFOIN, Steven 96  Sint-Truiden 2:51.61 B 29.07 51.53 49.21 41.80
16. LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 2:51.89 B 33.20 4717 43.29 48.23
17. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:00.63 R 35.41 51.18 49.00 45.04
18. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:03.19 R 33.20 52.71 45.69 51.59
19. DONA, Michiel 80 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:04.89 34.82 53.25 14.81 1:22.01
20. KUEHN, Martijn 83 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:13.46 39.09 1:00.79 45.96 47.62
21. DEENEN, Jesse 97 Reddingsbrigade Boxtel 3:16.58 33.84 52.75 55.09 54.90
22. HEISEL, Felix 94  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 3:21.42 37.19 59.79 49.28 55.16
23. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:23.23 40.40 1:04.38 48.14 50.31
24. TE HENNEPE, Hans 69 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:25.72 38.97 1:01.66 53.86 51.23
DSQ HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:45.58 30.93 48.36 41.15 45.14
code 9, valse start
Event 15 Boys, 200m superlifesaver YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 11:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. HOBUS, lwan 01 Heythuysen 2:37.35 A 29.80 46.20 39.59 41.76
2. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99  Heythuysen 2:40.31 A 30.56 47.86 39.52 42.37
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 2:41.15 A 29.15 44 .38 42.82 44 .80
4. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 2:42.61 A 33.15 47.95 39.77 41.74
5. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 2:48.75 A 31.04 49.71 43.54 44 .46
6. BRINK, Guido 02  Stavermanbrigade 2:51.21 A 30.91 49.97 45.66 44.67
7. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02  Sint-Truiden 2:51.90 A 22.82 56.04 48.35 44.69
8. FEYS, Sammy 00 Flanders Coast Lifesavingt2:54.54 A 31.63 55.51 41.91 45.49
9. SCHULTZ, Marco 00 DLRG Kusel KiXXX 2:57.44 R 33.67 54.10 1:32.26
10. DE REUVER, Tim 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 3:01.64 R 31.24 49.20 40.94 1:00.26
11. VAN DEN BERG, Finn 01 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:03.42 31.45 53.77 50.19 48.01
12. VERHOEF, Jop 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:09.28 37.52 1:01.84 46.40 43.52
13. DEN BREEJEN, Thijs 02 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:23.06 37.83 56.45 55.52 53.26
Event 16 Women, 200m superlifesaver 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 11:58 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. HENDERSON, Emma 98  Great Britain 2:36.76 A 20.81 54.82 39.28 41.85
2. GROTE, Jessica 96  Germany 2:36.89 A 31.72 45.89 37.27 42.01
3. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 Germany 2:39.68 A 31.68 47.84 37.56 42.60
4. SCHIPHORST PREUPER,91.  Heythuysen 2:43.40 A
5. DZIURON, Jasmin 93 Germany 2:48.12 A
6. RIEHM, Alina 94  Germany 2:52.90 A 33.66 50.87 40.87 47.50
7. PENNINGS, Elise 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:54.18 A
8. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 2:55.53 A 26.33 1:07.90 38.29 43.01
9. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 3:00.51 B
10. BOUTER, Rene 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:10.87 B 35.22 57.62 49.19 48.84
11. SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 3:15.50 B 37.76 57.94 45.47 54.33
12. VAN HILLO, Nathalie 96 Reddingsbrigade Waddinx\3:18.38 B 36.56 58.61 1:49.48
13. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92  Reddingsbrigade Oss 3:24.70 B 37.62 59.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

5-3-2017 21:23 - Page 8







































ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 16, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Prelim

Event 16
5-3-2017 - 11:58

Women, 200m superlifesaver

YOB 1999 - 2002
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. HEEMELS, Robin 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:46.81 A 32.57 50.57 41.52 42.15
2. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 2:52.40 A 33.16 52.65 41.24 45.35
3. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 2:53.89 A 32.71 52.41 41.43 47.34
4. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:55.02 A 33.25 49.87 44.26 47.64
5. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 2:58.76 A
6. DE BEUCKELAER, Songs01a Brasschaatse Reddingsclu3:02.63 A
7. KLOMP, Danique 02 Reddingsbrigade Weert  3:07.06 A 34.41 1:02.28 43.86 46.51
8. ATRES, Leonie 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:08.01 A
9. GOOSSENS, Angelica 99  Brasschaatse Reddingsclu3:12.75 R 34.04 59.25 1:53.90

10. MELANDER, Linnea 00 Romerike 3:13.19 R 35.97 57.30 48.91 51.01
11. STEENBEKKERS, Daniell99  Heythuysen 3:13.32 36.01 53.85 49.90 53.56
12. VAT, Caitlin 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:13.87 35.73 1:01.17 48.85 48.12
13. VERSCHOOR, Iris 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:15.27 42.71 1:01.02

14. JACOBS, Inge 00 Heythuysen 3:15.32 36.04 1:00.12 50.25 48.91
15. PISTERS, Nathalie 01  Heythuysen 3:16.42 36.98 1:03.49 45.08 50.87
16. SHANI, Maieu 00 Brasschaatse Reddingsclu3:21.84 33.38 1:01.75 43.71 1:03.00
17. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 3:24.31 36.75 1:07.87 49.77 49.92
18. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:26.10 36.32 1:05.80 4418 59.80
19. PERDIJK, Micky 02 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:29.13 36.42 1:04.28 55.34 53.09
20. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:31.53 41.65 52.23
21. JETTEN, Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:32.46 24.64 1:26.84 2:25.19

DSQ HOBUS, Rafke 00 Heythuysen 3:17.91 33.73 1:01.35 45.93 56.90

pop niet optijd geklikt

Event 17 Men, 4 x 50m medley relay 2002 and older

5-3-2017 - 12:26 Results Prelim

Rank Time RT

1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:39.111:32.28  +0,71
VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin 93 +0,71 24.93 HILLEBRINK, Alwin 92 +0,39 29.23
VAN ERK, Ruben 96 +0,20 18.58 HAZENOOT, Barry 91 26.37

2. Lifesavers Rockers 1 1:39.3¢1:33.00 +0,78
SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 +0,78 25.63 PAHMEYER, Nico 90 +0,43 20.12
MALOWSKI, Jan 93 +0,44 20.60 LAUFKOETTER, David 97 33.04

3. NL Defensie 1 1:41.821:45.50 +0,90
BAIS, Robert 78 +0,90 26.13 ALINK, Nick 95 +0,37 19.98
DE GREEF, Rick 84 +0,48 21.12 VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit 87 34.59

4. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 1:44.3¢1:44.00 +0,72
ATRES, Vincent 98 +0,72 26.82 STOETZER, Roelof 97 +0,30 19.90
VAN DAM, Reinier 95 +0,31 20.78 DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 36.89

5. Heythuysen 1 1:45.471:35.00 +0,74
BONGERS, Rick 00 +0,74 27.34 MEERTEN, Luuk 99 -0,07 28.84
GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99 +0,22 20.71 GEENEN, Sven 98 28.58

6. DLRG Dettingen 1 1:48.122:04.00 +0,87
HASE, Paul 98 +0,87 31.95 HOPPE, Steffen 95 +0,45 24.34
HOPPE, Erich 91 17.90 GOHSRICH, Julius 95 33.93

7. Reddingsbrigade Echt 1 1:48.841:42.00 +0,68
MEERTEN, John 97 +0,68 27.35 VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 +0,69 17.64
HOBBEL, Kevin 97 +0,30 22.53 VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 41.32

8. Sint-Truiden 1 1:51.9€1:51.53 +0,65
VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02 +0,65 27.73 VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 +0,42 31.57
JANS, Jorne 01 +0,45 21.73 VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 30.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 17, Men, 4 x 50m medley relay, Prelim, 2002 and older

Rank Time RT

9. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1 1:52.111:50.40 +0,69
WILMOTS, Robbe 00  +0,69 28.46 VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99  +0,53 26.80
LABEEUW, Lucas 02  +0,69 23.69 VERDICKT, Bono 00 33.16

10. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 2:00.1€2:40.00 +0,66
IN'T VELD, Marijn 00  +0,66 25.97 DEN BREEJEN, Thijs 02 +0,64 34.68
RUSSCHEN, Tom 02  +0,79 26.92 RUSSCHEN, Sem 99 32.62

11. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2 2:08.822:00.00 +0,88
KUEHN, Martijn 83  +0,88 33.54 TE HENNEPE, Hans 69  +0,59 29.66
DONA, Michiel 80 28.52 VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 37.10

EXH DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1 2:08.4:2:09.00 +0,98
SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96  +0,98 37.06 SCHULTZ, Marco 00  +0,37 33.90
KAUF, Andreas 83  +0,34 25.94 HEISEL, Felix 94 31.53

Event 18 Women, 4 x 50m medley relay 2002 and older

5-3-2017 - 12:37 Results Prelim

Rank Time RT

1. Germany 1 1:53.0(1:47.00 +0,68
GEYER, Annalena 97 +0,68 29.34 LUEEHR, Kirsten 91 +0,20 31.89
DZIURON, Jasmin 93  +0,37 21.41 GROTE, Jessica 96 30.36

2. Heythuysen 1 1:54.981:48.00 +0,90
HEBBEN, Melissa 99  +0,90 30.04 GEENEN, Beau 99  +0,46 29.68
JACOBS, Marlou 95  +0,14 21.82 CUIJPERS, Isa 99 33.44

3. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:57.5(1:47.64 +0,81
SENDEN, Chantal 93  +0,81 30.18 PENNINGS, Elise 95  +0,31 22.12
GROOT, Kathy 97  +045 24.02 HUTTEN, Ela 93 41.18

4. Germany 2 1:59.4¢1:51.00 +0,68
BUCHNER, Lara 02 +0,68 29.77 RIEHM, Alina 94  +0,64 23.89
VAN OS, Lena 00  +0,48 23.50 WENDEL, Lara 02 42.33

5. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 2:05.6(1:59.00 +0,88
VAT, Caitlin 02  +0,88 30.72 ATRES, Leonie 00  +0,55 17.38
PERDIJK, Micky 02 27.19 BRUIINIKS, Kim 99 50.31

6. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 2:08.222:40.50 +0,74
JANSSEN, Isabelle 00  +0,74 36.94 DEN BOEF, Abigail 02  +0,40 24.25
HEEMELS, Robin 99  +0,40 24.16 VERSCHOOR, Iris 99 42.87

7. Heythuysen 2 2:10.952:05.00 +0,66
JACOBS, Britt 01  +0,66 33.74 VAN BERBER, Danique 00 +0,33 17.41
BONGERS, Iris 02  +0,63 29.63 JACOBS, Inge 00 50.17

8. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2 2:29.3:2:26.00 +1,01
VAN LIEMPT, Ellis 77 +1,01 37.87 VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet 68  +0,51 40.23
DALHUISEN, Mariska 73 +0,50 33.18 ALDERS, Suzanne 73 38.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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2 - Sunday 5 March 2017

5-3-2017 - 9:00

Event 9
5-3-2017 - 15:45

Men, 100m manikin carry with fins

1998 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. LAUFKOETTER, David 97 Lifesavers Rockers 49.78
2. SCHMACHTENBERG, Tim 91 Lifesavers Rockers 51.61
3. HOPPE, Erich 91 DLRG Dettingen 51.71
4. MEERTEN, Jack 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 52.01
5. VAN ERK, Ruben 96 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 53.89
6. HAZENOOT, Barry 91 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 54.83
7. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 55.56
8. STOETZER, Roelof 97 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:00.44
Final B
9. GOHSRICH, Julius 95 DLRG Dettingen 56.83
10. GEENEN, Sven 98  Heythuysen 58.47
11. VAN T OEVER, Gerrit 87 NL Defensie 59.82
12. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 59.90
13. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:00.09
14. MEERTEN, John 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:00.23
15. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:02.73
Event 9 Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 15:45 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final
1. STERN, Max 01 Germany 55.56
2. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99 Lifesavers Rockers 55.60
3. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 Sint-Truiden 57.82
4. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 59.27
5. MEERTEN, Luuk 99  Heythuysen 1:00.80
6. JANS, Jorne 01 Sint-Truiden 1:02.22
7. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:02.78
8. VANDERVOORDE, Jan 01 Sint-Truiden 1:07.41
Event 10 Women, 100m manikin carry with fins 1998 and older
5-3-2017 - 15:55 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final A
1. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 DLRG Harsewinkel 58.89
2. NILSSON, Josefin 93 Nat Team Sweden 59.20
3. GEYER, Annalena 97 Germany 59.72
4. HENDERSON, Emma 98 Great Britain 1:00.24
5. JACOBS, Marlou 95  Heythuysen 1:01.99
6. BOUTER, Rene 98 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:11.06
7. SAELLBERG, Erika 97 Nat Team Sweden 1:14.32
Final B
9. GELMERS, Sharon 94 NL Defensie 1:13.35
10. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1:13.49
11. VAN SOEST, Elaine 90 NL Defensie 1:16.20
12. TICHELAAR, Romy 95 Reddingsbrigade Zevenaar 1:25.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 10, Women, 100m manikin carry with fins, Final

Event 10 Women, 100m manikin carry with fins YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 15:55 Results Final
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Final

1. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 59.93

2. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 59.94

3. HEEMELS, Robin 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1:01.47

4. BUCHNER, Lara 02 Germany 1:03.70

5. CUIJPERS, Isa 99  Heythuysen 1:04.15

6. HEBBEN, Melissa 99  Heythuysen 1:07.44

7. ATRES, Leonie 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1:08.06

8. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 1:10.90
Event 11 Men, 50m manikin carry 1998 and older

5-3-2017 - 16:06

Results Finals

Rank YB Time RT
Final A
1. WIECK, Danny N 29.32 28.97
2. VAN DER MELIJ, Melvin 93 32.23 34.13
3. HILLEBRINK, Alwin 92 33.20 3345
4. PAHMEYER, Nico a0 33.34 33.23
5. DE GREEF, Rick 84 34.58 35.33
6. STOETZER, Roelof 97 35.78 35.03
7. HOPPE, Erich 9N 36.85 35.46
8. BAIS, Robert 78 37.42 3557
Final B
9. ATRES, Vincent 98 35.43 36.49
10. VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit 87 35.82 37.29
11. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 36.10 36.40
12. ALINK, Nick 95 36.69 38.04
13. HOBUS, Lars 98 36.84 36.89
14. VAN ERK, Ruben 96 37.25 36.44
15. HOPPE, Steffen 95 38.11 36.66
16. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 42.65 39.44
Event 11 Boys, 50m manikin carry YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 16:06 Results Final
Rank YB Time RT
Final
1. MEERTEN, Luuk 99 35.85 37.34
2. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02 36.52 37.45
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 29 37.02 36.92
4. BONGERS, Rick 00 37.42 37.98
5. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 37.63 38.00
6. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99 37.87 39.18
7. VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 38.58 38.40
8. STERN, Max 01 41.48 39.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 12
5-3-2017 - 16:16

Women, 50m manikin carry

1998 and older
Results Finals

Rank

Final A

N TR WN =

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

GEYER, Annalena
HENDERSON, Emma
SENDEN, Chantal
GROTE, Jessica
MACARTNEY, Marina
LUEEHR, Kirsten
PENNINGS, Elise

SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty

RIEHM, Alina
GELMERS, Sharon
GROOQOT, Kathy
GEUBELS, Kaat
BOUTER, Rene
TICHELAAR, Romy
VAN SOEST, Elaine

YB

97
98
93
9%
90
91
95
91

94
94
97
9%
98
95
90

Time

37.61
37.85
38.18
38.93
39.09
40.24
41.17
43.50

43.24
43.26
44.12
44.65
46.22
47.60
47.85

38.98
38.42
40.06
39.52
39.10
39.12
40.36
41.19

43.65
45.84
45.49
45.50
46.25
47.60
46.58

RT

Event 12 Women, 50m manikin carry YOB 1999 - 2002
5-3-2017 - 16:16 Results Final
Rank YB Time RT
Final
1. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 40.30 41.01
2. GEENEN, Beau 99 41.33 4145
3. BUCHNER, Lara 02 4261 43.08
4. BRINK, Celine 00 4276 43.75
5. BRUIJNIKS, Kim 99 43.14 44.79
6. STEENBEKKERS, Danielle 99 4510 44.92
7. PERDIJK, Micky 02 45.15 4569
8. KLOMP, Danique 02 48.56 46.51
Event 13 Men, 4 x 25m manikin relay 2002 and older
5-3-2017 - 16:25 Results Final
Rank Time RT

Final
1.

4.

Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1
Lifesavers Rockers 1
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1

Heythuysen 1

1:12.3£1:15.35

1:14.5¢1:16.52

1:22.041:20.52

1:22.081:21.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 13, Men, 4 x 25m manikin relay, Final, 2002 and older

Rank Time RT
5. Sint-Truiden 1 1:28.2%1:30.22
6. DLRG Dettingen 1 1:30.0£1:30.64
7. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbe 1 1:46.311:31.39
DSQ NL Defensie 1 1:20.1¢1:22.47
foute overname tussen 2 en 3
Event 14 Women, 4 x 25m manikin relay 2002 and older
5-3-2017 - 16:35 Results Final
Rank Time RT
Final

1. Germany 1

2. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1
3. Heythuysen 1

4. Germany 2

5. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1

6. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2

7. Heythuysen 2

1:30.031:31.82

1:35.211:39.08

1:35.8€1:36.35

1:45.3€1:44.31

1:45.411:49.21

1:55.171:52.65

1:56.221:54.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 15
5-3-2017 - 16:43

Men, 200m superlifesaver

1998 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB
Final A
1. WILLEMS, Luuk 97
2. HAZENOOT, Barry 91
3. MEERTEN, Jack 97
4. VAN 'T OEVER, Gerrit 87
5. HOBUS, Lars 98
6. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86
7. STOETZER, Roelof 97
8. VAN DAM, Reinier 95
Final B
9. DE GREEF, Rick 84
10. BRINK, Jan 62
11. VAN DAM, Tom 92
12. DEFOIN, Steven 96
13. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69
14. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69
Event 15

5-3-2017 - 16:43

Time Pts

Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:27.65
Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:28.45
Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:30.91
NL Defensie 2:31.19
Heythuysen 2:33.46
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:37.84
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:39.59
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:49.29

NL Defensie 2:37.03
Stavermanbrigade 2:43.85
Reddingsbrigade Gouda 2:49.17
Sint-Truiden 2:49.20

Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:06.05
Reddingsbrigade Dordrech3:29.68

Boys, 200m superlifesaver

50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 1999 - 2002
Results Final

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB

Final
1. HOBUS, Iwan 01
2. GELLEKOM, Jeroen 99
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99
4. DRESSELHAUS, Julius 99
5. BRINK, Guido 02
6. VAN DER STEEN, Jelle 02
7. FEYS, Sammy 00
8. WILMOTS, Robbe 00

Event 16

5-3-2017 - 16:57

Time Pts

Heythuysen 2:34.61
Heythuysen 2:35.27
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 2:40.63
Lifesavers Rockers 2:44.10
Stavermanbrigade 2:46.25
Sint-Truiden 2:48.80

Flanders Coast Lifesavingt2:49.19
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 2:49.63

Women, 200m superlifesaver

50m 100m 150m 200m

1998 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB
Final A
1. GROTE, Jessica 96
2. HENDERSON, Emma 98
3. LUEEHR, Kirsten 91
4. SCHIPHORST PREUPER,91.
5. JACOBS, Marlou 95
6. RIEHM, Alina 94
7. GEUBELS, Kaat 96
Final B
9. BOUTER, Rene 98

Time Pts

Germany 2:33.95
Great Britain 2:36.27
Germany 2:37.15
Heythuysen 2:42.35
Heythuysen 3:00.57
Germany 3:01.08

Reddingsclub Ternat Asse 3:03.14

Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:10.81

50m 100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

5-3-2017 21:26 - Page 5

























ILSE Dordrecht 2017

Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 16, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Final

Event 16
5-3-2017 - 16:57

Women, 200m superlifesaver

YOB 1999 - 2002
Results Final

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Final
1. HEEMELS, Robin 99 Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:42.64
2. VAN OS, Lena 00 Germany 2:43.54
3. BRINK, Celine 00 Stavermanbrigade 2:50.79
4. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte99  Reddingsbrigade Dordrech2:54.86
5. DE BEUCKELAER, Songs01a Brasschaatse Reddingsclu3:03.66
6. KLOMP, Danique 02 Reddingsbrigade Weert  3:03.81
7. WENDEL, Lara 02 Germany 3:09.14
8. ATRES, Leonie 00 Reddingsbrigade Gouda 3:11.34
Event 17 Men, 4 x 50m medley relay 2002 and older
5-3-2017 - 17:14 Results Final
Rank Time RT
Final

1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1

2. Lifesavers Rockers 1

3. ’NL Defensie 1

4. Reddingsbrigade Echt 1
5. Heythuysen 1

6. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1
7. iDLRG Dettingen 1

8. Sint-Truiden 1

1:34.6€1:39.11

1:36.3(1:39.39

1:41.741:41.82

1:44.1¢1:48.84

1:45.011:45.47

1:46.5€1:44.39

1:48.521:48.12

1:50.5¢1:51.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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ILSE Dordrecht 2017
Dordrecht, 4- - 5-3-2017

Event 18 Women, 4 x 50m medley relay 2002 and older
5-3-2017 - 17:25 Results Final
Rank Time RT
Final
1. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 1 1:47.0€1:57.50
2. Germany 1 1:49.321:53.00
3. Heythuysen 1 1:55.211:54.98
4. Germany 2 2:00.541:59.49
5. Reddingsbrigade Gouda 1 2:05.3¢€2:05.60
6. Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 2 2:06.5:2:08.22
7. 2:11.672:10.95

Heythuysen 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47064 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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